
Men (26)

-60 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024

VISKOV Nazar UKR

TIXIER Lucien FRA

BASTOS Francisco POR

BAECHLE Felix GER

MUELLER Eric-Phathon AUT

KLEPININ Oleksandr UKR

PREDA Alexandru ROU

JEREMIC Matija SRB

SCHALK Niclas AUT

PANAIT Alexandru ROU

AVRAMENKO Danylo UKR

VORSIC Rene SLO

FLUM Fabio SUI

JORGIC Marko SRB

NEYOLOV Denis CAN

DUESTERDIEK Max GER

MOSOI Tudor ROU

RUZA Lukas CZE

KIM Serhii UKR

ABUBAKAROV Mansur AUT

SHCHEKOTIN Filipp EST

BASSI Thibaud SUI

DOS SANTOS Mathias FRA

EMMERLING Anton GER

VOVK Anton UKR

DOS SANTOS M. (FRA)

JORGIC M. (SRB)

JEREMIC M. (SRB)

VILLAVICENCIO G. (ARG)VILLAVICENCIO Galo ARG

VISKOV N. (UKR)

AVRAMENKO D. (UKR)
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Men (38)

-66 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024
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GABOR A. (HUN)

SIMIC V. (SRB)

JAKIMOV E. (EST)

GOTTFRIED A. (GER)

ALVARENGA SOTO R. (ARG)

BAJTOS J. (SVK)

KOZUL P. (BIH)

KRAVCHENKO D. (UKR)

KORNATKA K. (POL)

KOLLAR S. (HUN)

DUBINA H. (UKR)

BEN SAAD F. (AUT)

NISIC N. (SRB)

LOJANICIC M. (SRB)

COHEN I. (ISR)

MASTNAK S. (SLO)

PETROVIC P. (SRB)

KOVALOV V. (UKR)

HEILMANN M. (GER)

GUSTIUC T. (MDA)

SOROCHAN A. (UKR)

DERKACZ M. (POL)

VESELI M. (KOS)

SHEYNFELD L. (USA)

MAJOR A. (HUN)

SAMEC J. (SLO)
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HUNGABOR Aron

SRBSIMIC Veljko

ESTJAKIMOV Edward

GERGOTTFRIED Alexander

ARGALVARENGA SOTO Reiver

AUTJUSUPOV Batuchan
SLOELJON JARC Nik

SVKBAJTOS Jakub

BIHKOZUL Petar

UKRKRAVCHENKO Danylo

AUTBEN SAAD Firas
PORMATOS DA FONSECA Tomas
HUNKOLLAR Agoston

UKRDUBINA Hlib

HUNKOLLAR Sebestyen
FRABRUT Justin
ISRSHAI Ori Gal

POLKORNATKA Kacper

SRBNISIC Nemanja

SRBLOJANICIC Marko

GERHEILMANN Maalik

UKRKOVALOV Vadym

SRBPETROVIC Pavle

SLOMASTNAK Svit
HUNLAUTER Viktor
AUTPROKOP Andreas

ISRCOHEN Ido

MDAGUSTIUC Tudor

UKRSOROCHAN Artem

HUNMAJOR Adam
ARGVIDAL Tobias
SRBGACIC Vukasin

USASHEYNFELD Lenny

KOSVESELI Muhamedin
ESTJAKIMOV Robert

SWEGHISLER Henry

POLDERKACZ Marcel

SLOSAMEC Jaka
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Men (44)

-73 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024
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KHALIDOV S. (UKR)

TERNULLO D. (USA)

JOSIPOVIC S. (SLO)

DIKAJEV S. (EST)

KASERER A. (AUT)

NEYOLOV A. (CAN)

TSIAMOURIS A. (GRE)

SENIC M. (MNE)

CROITORU R. (MDA)

JAGIELSKI A. (POL)

DOKTOROV D. (UKR)

VUKOVIC J. (BIH)

MALSCH M. (GER)

GOKER Y. (TUR)

PAVLIC N. (SLO)

MITRU V. (MDA)

BEGIC A. (CRO)

BULOCINIC T. (ISR)

OGRIZEK U. (SLO)

CERNAT A. (ROU)
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UKRKHALIDOV Said-Magomed

USATERNULLO Domenico

GERBUECH Sebastian
KOSVESELI Jon

SLOJOSIPOVIC Stefan

ESTDIKAJEV Saad

CROKATIC Luka
MDAGOLBAN Marius

CZEKRYL Jan
FRASENTENAC Oihan

AUTKASERER Alexander

CANNEYOLOV Artem

SLOMECILOSEK Fran
CZEJOHANEK David
TURKARADUMAN Emre
SUIPAIANO Nico

MDACROITORU Renat

MNESENIC Mihailo
GERBULINGER Eduard
UKRBLYZNIUK Tymur

GRETSIAMOURIS Alexandros

POLJAGIELSKI Aleksander

UKRDOKTOROV Denys

SWEMATTSSON Ville
GREANASTASOPOULOS Adam

TURGOKER Yucel

GERMALSCH Maxim

BIHVUKOVIC Jovan
AUTKOSHLIAK Ivan
GERAKOTO Raphael
SLOPANDEV Ozbi
MKDJORDANOSKI Gorjan

SLOPAVLIC Nik

MDAMITRU Vlad

SLOOGRIZEK Urh
AUTUNTERRAINER-RAUTTER Matthias

HUNMATEFFY Gabor

ISRBULOCINIC Tom

CROBEGIC Ante Ivan
UKRLEKISHVILI Heorhii
GBRHEFFERNAN Eden
GERREDDIG Finn Luka
CZEFISER Stepan

ROUCERNAT Andrei
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Men (30)

-81 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024

KORCHEMLIUK Stanislav UKR

BALGABAY Dosbol KAZ

RESHIEV Abdulmalik TUR

OHNEISER Lukas GER

LAKK Zsombor HUN

NAPRUDNIK Lenz AUT

FURST CRTANEC Tobias SLO

GRUJICIC Vasilije SRB

DILJAJ Saban SRB

IORGA Fabian ROU

GRIBINET Ciprian MDA

KAVNIK Maj SLO

VON SCHRADER Ruben AUT

BOUATIA Kamil POL

NASCHCHO Issa AUT

BARDUS Iacopo ITA

SAHIR Stanislav UKR

GURGEN Erman TUR

ALMEIDA Filipe POR

CHAYNIKOV Dmitry SLO

GLIGA David ROU

DAVIES Luke GBR

KAUN Sebastian GER

STULAR Jure SLO

NIELZIEV Taras UKR

TUGULEA Maxim ROU

PINTER Bulcsu HUN

KRSTAJIC Luka SRB

GRUJICIC V. (SRB)

KHAKIMOV Mahomed UKR

PAJOVIC Petar MNE

KORCHEMLIUK S. (UKR)
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Men (32)

-90 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024

KUTENKOV Ivan UKR

PROELL Ronald AUT

PECHA Matej SVK

CHYZHEVSKYI Ghenadi MDA

FOUQUET-PERTUSA Lucas FRA

PARSHYN Viacheslav UKR

WESTERMARCK Pyry FIN

DRAG Stanislaw POL

BOLDYRIEV Oleksii UKR

RAZGORSEK Ozbej SLO

TOKHTAMYSH Oleksandr UKR

ERLER Maximilian GER

SIBISAN Alexandru ROU

CIROVIC Nikola SRB

PAIL Daniel AUT

KLARIC Ziga SLO

GHIMBOVSCHI Vadim MDA

STEFANIK Timotej SVK

NIKCEVIC Stevan MNE

BOZIC Marko CRO

JOVANOVIC Marko SRB

LAMM Samuel AUT

SPYRYDONOV Daniil UKR

JELINEK Tobias CZE

KISS Levente HUN

QUINTEROS Tomas ARG

MARCHENKO Andrii UKR

HOLTSMEIER Oliver EST

WEITZBAUER Niklas AUT

KOS Timotej SLO

PALADII Yehor CAN

CHANTRE Diogo POR

FINAL RESULTS
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Men (16)

-100 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024

VARES Jakob EST

LAKOS Mate HUN

MOSKVYCH Vladyslav UKR

LHOTZKY Frantisek CZE

EDERER Pierre GER

MICAI Luka CRO

DJURISIC Ognjen SRB

MAROSEK Leon SLO

PETRE Bogdan ROU

DJORDJEVIC Djordjije SRB

KENDERESI Peter HUN

KUESTER Ilias GER

KAVNIK Vid SLO

TOTH Miron HUN

ARSENIE Rares ROU

YEZHOV Yaroslav UKR
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Men (13)

+100 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024

ANTONIOU Giannis CYP

DOBOS Levente HUN

KOSTANJSEK Zan SLO

KIRNA Kabriel EST

SUHA Mortaza GER

OMELCHENKO Yaroslav UKR

SEDLAK Martin CZE

DOBRE Darius ROU

SEMENENKO Alex USA

KOSTELIDIS Ioannis GRE

NURTILEPULY Zhantilek KAZ

KOVINIC Stefan MNE

YAROSHENKO Fedir UKR

DOBRE D. (ROU)

NURTILEPULY Z. (KAZ)

ANTONIOU G. (CYP)
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Women (10)

-48 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024

BOGDAN Laura ROU

CARRACA Celina SUI

KOSTANJEVEC Arabela SLO

HARSVOLGYI Tamara HUN

PEHERSTORFER Lisa AUT

GOGUA Maria Eleni GRE

LOEHNER Liv Grete GER

ANDREI Sabina ROU

HABIB Helen GER

FROBENIUS Hannah GER
FROBENIUS H. (GER)

GOGUA M. (GRE)

PEHERSTORFER L. (AUT)

HARSVOLGYI T. (HUN)

HABIB H. (GER)

BOGDAN L. (ROU)
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Women (23)

-52 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024

KLAUS-STERNWIESER Carina AUT

HRECHKA Sofiia UKR

HARDENBERG Janine GER

SLAVINEC Masa SLO

TKACHENKO Dasha CAN

GASHI Laurine KOS

DJERIOU Lena GER

MIROSHNICHENKO Marharyta UKR

SICKINGER Larissa AUT

GACIC Mina SRB

GUETH Nina GER

MASTNAK Zarja SLO

MAMIRA Luca HUN

LIMZAIEVA Tetiana UKR

JOCIC Sara SRB

SAMEC Nusa SLO

POMANA Silvia ROU

MERICO Sofia GER

SPYTSYNA Sofiia UKR

VODIANNA Melaniia UKR

STEVANOVIC Milana MNE

KOCHAUF Maya AUT

VODIANNA M. (UKR)

MAMIRA L. (HUN)

JOCIC S. (SRB)

LIMZAIEVA T. (UKR)

DJERIOU L. (GER)

ALAMO V. (ARG)ALAMO Valentina ARG

SLAVINEC M. (SLO)

KLAUS-STERNWIESER C. (AUT)

GACIC M. (SRB)
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Women (28)

-57 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024

GAJIC Jevgenija SLO

DROBOTA Rebecca ROU

AUMANN Felizitas GER

MAIDANA Juana ARG

SCHINWALD Marlene AUT

SHEVCHENKO Yelyzaveta UKR

DE NARDI Angela ITA

SHYNKARENKO Inna UKR

BOZINOVIC Mia MNE

WYSS Lea LIE

NISAVIC Kristina SRB

CINAGROSSI Emma SUI

MESICEK Neza SLO

KOSTER Skadi GER

BIRRI Madeleine GBR

GERETZKI Sarah GER

BRAS Raquel POR

VEG Luca HUN

TOMC Nika SLO

LIPPERT Sarah AUT

TOLEA Vanessa ROU

PRASCEVIC Vedrana MNE

VUKADINOVIC Djurdja SRB

SZASZ Hanna HUN

TKACHENKO Alyssa CAN

ZELLER Leonie GER

POLLHEIMER Mirja SUI

BIRRI M. (GBR)

SHYNKARENKO I. (UKR)

KUZMENKO Y. (UKR)KUZMENKO Yuliia UKR

GAJIC J. (SLO)
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Women (26)

-63 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024

TRETNJAK Lisa AUT

FERENCZ Virag HUN

UNGUREANU Bianca ROU

XANTHOPOULOU Sofia GRE

NEUBAUER Franziska GER

IMERI Sara CRO

KRAMER Vita Luna SLO

CVJETKO Nina CRO

LAUBER Natascha GER

NISAVIC Jelena SRB

SIRINIDOU Galini GRE

ROTTENHOFER Helena AUT

GARAMI Leticia SUI

MAZOUZI Leila SLO

BOGNAR Inez HUN

KOPITAR Lana SLO

BETZ Lisa AUT

WINTER Leya GER

LOVANG Tyra SWE

HALBHEER Svenja SUI

CASCAVAL Valeria MDA

GARLAND Marley GER

NEDANOVSKA Liljana MKD

ECKMANN Greta GER

IMERI Esra CRO

NEDANOVSKA L. (MKD)

MAZOUZI L. (SLO)

CVJETKO N. (CRO)

KELEMEN A. (HUN)KELEMEN Adel HUN

TRETNJAK L. (AUT)

SIRINIDOU G. (GRE)
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Women (15)

-70 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024

FIZELOVA Ema SVK

KARASTRATIDOU Eleni GRE

HLADNIK Neza SLO

VIDENEIEVA Alisa UKR

NEBOUT Anais FRA

CHAYEB Aqulina LBN

BAYR Leonie AUT

RYTSKA Mariia UKR

LISTL Emma GER

PAPP Maria EST

PARTLIC Julija SLO

NIETO Joaquina ARG

SMILJIC Anja BIH

PAPAGIANNAKI Alexandra GRE

RITTSTEIGER Mathilda AUT

FIZELOVA E. (SVK)

FINAL RESULTS
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Women (13)

-78 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024

KRAPU Emma FIN

LUBURA Lana SRB

KOSNAROVA Marie CZE

STJEPANOVIC Jovana SRB

KOLMANKO Ema SLO

SAGI Nikolett HUN

MAGNOLON Laure FRA

PAJIC Sofija BIH

KAZAKOVA Anna UKR

LANSKIN Thais FRA

JAKUS Nika CRO

CONCEICAO Fabia POR

SOKCEVIC Christina AUT

PAJIC S. (BIH)

JAKUS N. (CRO)

KRAPU E. (FIN)
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Women (7)

+78 kg
Slovenia, Slovenj Gradec, 29-30 Jun 2024

Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024

MISHINER Yuli Alma ISR

KARAS Marianna CAN

SEMCHENKO Diana UKR

JANJIC Tara SLO

TUDORACHE Daria ROU

MRVALJEVIC Jovana MNE

ACEVSKA Katerina MKD

MISHINER Y. (ISR)
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Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-60 kg
Competitors: 26

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. ARG VILLAVICENCIO Galo 57 4

2. AUT ABUBAKAROV Mansur

3. AUT MUELLER Eric-Phathon 361

4. AUT SCHALK Niclas

5. CAN NEYOLOV Denis

6. CZE RUZA Lukas 231

7. EST SHCHEKOTIN Filipp 139

8. FRA DOS SANTOS Mathias 118 6

9. FRA TIXIER Lucien

10. GER BAECHLE Felix 136 8

11. GER DUESTERDIEK Max 305

12. GER EMMERLING Anton

13. POR BASTOS Francisco 263

14. ROU MOSOI Tudor 134 7

15. ROU PANAIT Alexandru 305

16. ROU PREDA Alexandru

17. SLO VORSIC Rene

18. SRB JEREMIC Matija 16 2

19. SRB JORGIC Marko 50 3

20. SUI BASSI Thibaud

21. SUI FLUM Fabio

22. UKR AVRAMENKO Danylo 62 5

23. UKR KIM Serhii 251

24. UKR KLEPININ Oleksandr 251

25. UKR VISKOV Nazar 11 1

26. UKR VOVK Anton 275

28. June 2024, 16.23.21 1/15 European Judo Union, powered by JudoManager



Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-66 kg
Competitors: 39

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. ARG ALVARENGA SOTO Reiver 80

2. ARG VIDAL Tobias 217

3. AUT BEN SAAD Firas 225

4. AUT JUSUPOV Batuchan 295

5. AUT PROKOP Andreas 295

6. BIH KOZUL Petar 271

7. EST JAKIMOV Edward 295

8. EST JAKIMOV Robert

9. FRA BRUT Justin

10. GER GOTTFRIED Alexander

11. GER HEILMANN Maalik

12. HUN GABOR Aron 30 1

13. HUN KOLLAR Agoston

14. HUN KOLLAR Sebestyen 93

15. HUN LAUTER Viktor 295

16. HUN MAJOR Adam 214

17. ISR COHEN Ido 295

18. ISR SHAI Ori Gal

19. KOS VESELI Muhamedin

20. MDA GUSTIUC Tudor 249

21. POL DERKACZ Marcel 373

22. POL KORNATKA Kacper

23. POR JANEIRO Rodrigo 78 7

24. POR MATOS DA FONSECA Tomas 249

25. SLO ELJON JARC Nik

26. SLO MASTNAK Svit

27. SLO SAMEC Jaka

28. SRB GACIC Vukasin 243

29. SRB LOJANICIC Marko 47 2

30. SRB NISIC Nemanja 134

31. SRB PETROVIC Pavle 78 7

32. SRB SIMIC Veljko 142

33. SVK BAJTOS Jakub 86

34. SWE GHISLER Henry

35. UKR DUBINA Hlib 64 5

36. UKR KOVALOV Vadym 271

37. UKR KRAVCHENKO Danylo 58 4

38. UKR SOROCHAN Artem 48 3

39. USA SHEYNFELD Lenny 67 6
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Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-73 kg
Competitors: 44

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. AUT KASERER Alexander 141

2. AUT KOSHLIAK Ivan 278

3. AUT UNTERRAINER-RAUTTER Matthias

4. BIH VUKOVIC Jovan

5. CAN NEYOLOV Artem 61 4

6. CRO BEGIC Ante Ivan 210

7. CRO KATIC Luka 278

8. CZE FISER Stepan

9. CZE JOHANEK David

10. CZE KRYL Jan 229

11. EST DIKAJEV Saad 137 8

12. FRA SENTENAC Oihan

13. GBR HEFFERNAN Eden 246

14. GER AKOTO Raphael

15. GER BUECH Sebastian 203

16. GER BULINGER Eduard 214

17. GER MALSCH Maxim 133 7

18. GER REDDIG Finn Luka 138

19. GRE ANASTASOPOULOS Adam

20. GRE TSIAMOURIS Alexandros

21. HUN MATEFFY Gabor 195

22. ISR BULOCINIC Tom 122 6

23. KOS VESELI Jon

24. MDA CROITORU Renat 87 5

25. MDA GOLBAN Marius

26. MDA MITRU Vlad 47 3

27. MKD JORDANOSKI Gorjan

28. MNE SENIC Mihailo 278

29. POL JAGIELSKI Aleksander 278

30. ROU CERNAT Andrei 278

31. SLO JOSIPOVIC Stefan

32. SLO MECILOSEK Fran

33. SLO OGRIZEK Urh 278

34. SLO PANDEV Ozbi

35. SLO PAVLIC Nik 246

36. SUI PAIANO Nico

37. SWE MATTSSON Ville 229

38. TUR GOKER Yucel 140

39. TUR KARADUMAN Emre 194

40. UKR BLYZNIUK Tymur
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Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-73 kg
Competitors: 44

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

41. UKR DOKTOROV Denys 35 2

42. UKR KHALIDOV Said-Magomed 32 1

43. UKR LEKISHVILI Heorhii 278

44. USA TERNULLO Domenico

28. June 2024, 16.23.21 4/15 European Judo Union, powered by JudoManager



Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-81 kg
Competitors: 30

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. AUT NAPRUDNIK Lenz

2. AUT NASCHCHO Issa 31 3

3. AUT VON SCHRADER Ruben 153

4. GBR DAVIES Luke

5. GER KAUN Sebastian 179

6. GER OHNEISER Lukas 113 8

7. HUN LAKK Zsombor 202

8. HUN PINTER Bulcsu 234

9. ITA BARDUS Iacopo

10. KAZ BALGABAY Dosbol

11. MDA GRIBINET Ciprian 49 5

12. MNE PAJOVIC Petar 212

13. POL BOUATIA Kamil 198

14. POR ALMEIDA Filipe 111 7

15. ROU GLIGA David 212

16. ROU IORGA Fabian

17. ROU TUGULEA Maxim 146

18. SLO CHAYNIKOV Dmitry 234

19. SLO FURST CRTANEC Tobias

20. SLO KAVNIK Maj 149

21. SLO STULAR Jure 149

22. SRB DILJAJ Saban

23. SRB GRUJICIC Vasilije 24 2

24. SRB KRSTAJIC Luka 115

25. TUR GURGEN Erman 154

26. TUR RESHIEV Abdulmalik

27. UKR KHAKIMOV Mahomed 47 4

28. UKR KORCHEMLIUK Stanislav 18 1

29. UKR NIELZIEV Taras 72 6

30. UKR SAHIR Stanislav 234
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Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-90 kg
Competitors: 32

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. ARG QUINTEROS Tomas 74

2. AUT LAMM Samuel

3. AUT PAIL Daniel

4. AUT PROELL Ronald 45

5. AUT WEITZBAUER Niklas 98

6. CAN PALADII Yehor 16 4

7. CRO BOZIC Marko 183

8. CZE JELINEK Tobias 115

9. EST HOLTSMEIER Oliver 161

10. FIN WESTERMARCK Pyry 183

11. FRA FOUQUET-PERTUSA Lucas 43 8

12. GER ERLER Maximilian 113

13. HUN KISS Levente 104

14. MDA CHYZHEVSKYI Ghenadi 128

15. MDA GHIMBOVSCHI Vadim 14 3

16. MNE NIKCEVIC Stevan 60

17. POL DRAG Stanislaw 177

18. POR CHANTRE Diogo 164

19. ROU SIBISAN Alexandru 20 5

20. SLO KLARIC Ziga

21. SLO KOS Timotej 168

22. SLO RAZGORSEK Ozbej 47

23. SRB CIROVIC Nikola 73

24. SRB JOVANOVIC Marko 41 7

25. SVK PECHA Matej

26. SVK STEFANIK Timotej

27. UKR BOLDYRIEV Oleksii 13 2

28. UKR KUTENKOV Ivan 8 1

29. UKR MARCHENKO Andrii 40 6

30. UKR PARSHYN Viacheslav 158

31. UKR SPYRYDONOV Daniil 132

32. UKR TOKHTAMYSH Oleksandr
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Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-100 kg
Competitors: 16

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. CRO MICAI Luka

2. CZE LHOTZKY Frantisek 94

3. EST VARES Jakob 5 1

4. GER EDERER Pierre 16 4

5. GER KUESTER Ilias 98

6. HUN KENDERESI Peter 46 7

7. HUN LAKOS Mate 98

8. HUN TOTH Miron 116

9. ROU ARSENIE Rares 44 6

10. ROU PETRE Bogdan 6 2

11. SLO KAVNIK Vid 7 3

12. SLO MAROSEK Leon

13. SRB DJORDJEVIC Djordjije 79

14. SRB DJURISIC Ognjen 29 5

15. UKR MOSKVYCH Vladyslav 58 8

16. UKR YEZHOV Yaroslav
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Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

+100 kg
Competitors: 13

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. CYP ANTONIOU Giannis 2 1

2. CZE SEDLAK Martin 93

3. EST KIRNA Kabriel 16 4

4. GER SUHA Mortaza 43

5. GRE KOSTELIDIS Ioannis 33

6. HUN DOBOS Levente 31 8

7. KAZ NURTILEPULY Zhantilek 14 3

8. MNE KOVINIC Stefan 20 6

9. ROU DOBRE Darius 10 2

10. SLO KOSTANJSEK Zan 48

11. UKR OMELCHENKO Yaroslav 18 5

12. UKR YAROSHENKO Fedir 47

13. USA SEMENENKO Alex 22 7
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Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-48 kg
Competitors: 10

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. AUT PEHERSTORFER Lisa 147 5

2. GER FROBENIUS Hannah 151 6

3. GER HABIB Helen 51 3

4. GER LOEHNER Liv Grete 192 7

5. GRE GOGUA Maria Eleni 39 2

6. HUN HARSVOLGYI Tamara 85 4

7. ROU ANDREI Sabina

8. ROU BOGDAN Laura 13 1

9. SLO KOSTANJEVEC Arabela

10. SUI CARRACA Celina
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Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-52 kg
Competitors: 23

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. ARG ALAMO Valentina 37 4

2. AUT KLAUS-STERNWIESER Carina 4 1

3. AUT KOCHAUF Maya

4. AUT SICKINGER Larissa 112

5. CAN TKACHENKO Dasha 131

6. GER DJERIOU Lena 11 2

7. GER GUETH Nina 106

8. GER HARDENBERG Janine

9. GER MERICO Sofia

10. HUN MAMIRA Luca 20 3

11. KOS GASHI Laurine 131

12. MNE STEVANOVIC Milana

13. ROU POMANA Silvia 125

14. SLO MASTNAK Zarja

15. SLO SAMEC Nusa

16. SLO SLAVINEC Masa 78 8

17. SRB GACIC Mina 52 5

18. SRB JOCIC Sara 73 7

19. UKR HRECHKA Sofiia 194

20. UKR LIMZAIEVA Tetiana 87

21. UKR MIROSHNICHENKO Marharyta 155

22. UKR SPYTSYNA Sofiia

23. UKR VODIANNA Melaniia 57 6
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Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-57 kg
Competitors: 28

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. ARG MAIDANA Juana 94 8

2. AUT LIPPERT Sarah 193

3. AUT SCHINWALD Marlene

4. CAN TKACHENKO Alyssa 206

5. GBR BIRRI Madeleine 36 3

6. GER AUMANN Felizitas 206

7. GER GERETZKI Sarah

8. GER KOSTER Skadi 206

9. GER ZELLER Leonie

10. HUN SZASZ Hanna 73 6

11. HUN VEG Luca 74 7

12. ITA DE NARDI Angela 131

13. LIE WYSS Lea 128

14. MNE BOZINOVIC Mia 206

15. MNE PRASCEVIC Vedrana

16. POR BRAS Raquel 132

17. ROU DROBOTA Rebecca 206

18. ROU TOLEA Vanessa 169

19. SLO GAJIC Jevgenija 15 1

20. SLO MESICEK Neza 193

21. SLO TOMC Nika 206

22. SRB NISAVIC Kristina 59 5

23. SRB VUKADINOVIC Djurdja 206

24. SUI CINAGROSSI Emma

25. SUI POLLHEIMER Mirja

26. UKR KUZMENKO Yuliia 58 4

27. UKR SHEVCHENKO Yelyzaveta

28. UKR SHYNKARENKO Inna 21 2

28. June 2024, 16.23.21 11/15 European Judo Union, powered by JudoManager



Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-63 kg
Competitors: 26

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. AUT BETZ Lisa 159 7

2. AUT ROTTENHOFER Helena

3. AUT TRETNJAK Lisa 60 1

4. CRO CVJETKO Nina 73 2

5. CRO IMERI Esra

6. CRO IMERI Sara

7. GER ECKMANN Greta

8. GER GARLAND Marley 201

9. GER LAUBER Natascha

10. GER NEUBAUER Franziska 173

11. GER WINTER Leya

12. GRE SIRINIDOU Galini 125 5

13. GRE XANTHOPOULOU Sofia 172 8

14. HUN BOGNAR Inez 188

15. HUN FERENCZ Virag 183

16. HUN KELEMEN Adel 84 4

17. MDA CASCAVAL Valeria

18. MKD NEDANOVSKA Liljana 157 6

19. ROU UNGUREANU Bianca

20. SLO KOPITAR Lana

21. SLO KRAMER Vita Luna

22. SLO MAZOUZI Leila 76 3

23. SRB NISAVIC Jelena 188

24. SUI GARAMI Leticia

25. SUI HALBHEER Svenja

26. SWE LOVANG Tyra 201
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Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-70 kg
Competitors: 15

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. ARG NIETO Joaquina 31 3

2. AUT BAYR Leonie

3. AUT RITTSTEIGER Mathilda

4. BIH SMILJIC Anja

5. EST PAPP Maria 107 7

6. FRA NEBOUT Anais

7. GER LISTL Emma

8. GRE KARASTRATIDOU Eleni

9. GRE PAPAGIANNAKI Alexandra 105 6

10. LBN CHAYEB Aqulina 90 5

11. SLO HLADNIK Neza

12. SLO PARTLIC Julija

13. SVK FIZELOVA Ema 24 1

14. UKR RYTSKA Mariia 27 2

15. UKR VIDENEIEVA Alisa 59 4

28. June 2024, 16.23.21 13/15 European Judo Union, powered by JudoManager



Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

-78 kg
Competitors: 13

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. AUT SOKCEVIC Christina 96

2. BIH PAJIC Sofija 9 2

3. CRO JAKUS Nika 10 3

4. CZE KOSNAROVA Marie 63

5. FIN KRAPU Emma 8 1

6. FRA LANSKIN Thais 83

7. FRA MAGNOLON Laure

8. HUN SAGI Nikolett 19 5

9. POR CONCEICAO Fabia 20 6

10. SLO KOLMANKO Ema 76

11. SRB LUBURA Lana 42 8

12. SRB STJEPANOVIC Jovana 13 4

13. UKR KAZAKOVA Anna 27 7
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Category Control List
Slovenj Gradec Junior European Cup 2024, 29-30 Jun 2024

+78 kg
Competitors: 7

# Nation FAMILY NAME Given Name Ranking Seeding Position

1. CAN KARAS Marianna 24 4

2. ISR MISHINER Yuli Alma 1 1

3. MKD ACEVSKA Katerina

4. MNE MRVALJEVIC Jovana 11 2

5. ROU TUDORACHE Daria 72 6

6. SLO JANJIC Tara 16 3

7. UKR SEMCHENKO Diana 55 5
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